TH W ZARD
OF
MENLO PARK

How THOMAS ALVA EDISON

INVENTED THE MODERN WORLD

RANDALL STROSS

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR



CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION

PART 1. SUCCESS

1 ALMOST FAMOUS
£ THE WIZARD OF MENLO PARK
3 FLIGHT
A GETTING AHEAD
5 STAGECRAFT
6 IMMERSION
PART Il: LIFE AFTER
7 STARTING ANEW
8 BATTLE LOST
9 FUN
10 KINGLY PRIVILECE
11 FRIEND FORD
12 LETTING GO
EPILOGUE
NOTES
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
INDEX

11

13
39
59
76
98
119

141

143
165
189
211
233
259

283

291
362
365



