## TH W ZARD OF MENLO PARK

How THOMAS ALVA EDISON

INVENTED THE MODERN WORLD

## RANDALL STROSS

CROWN PUBLISHERS / NEW YORK

## **CONTENTS**

## INTRODUCTION

PART	1: SUCCESS	11
1	ALMOST FAMOUS	13
£	THE WIZARD OF MENLO PARK	39
3	FLIGHT	59
$\boldsymbol{A}$	GETTING AHEAD	76
5	STAGECRAFT	98
6	IMMERSION	119
PART	II: LIFE AFTER	141
7	STARTING ANEW	143
8	BATTLE LOST	165
9	FUN	189
Ю	KINGLY PRIVILECE	211
11	FRIEND FORD	233
12	LETTING GO	259
EPILOGUE		283
NOTES		291
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS		362
INDEX		365